{ miniBOOSTER Hydraulics A/S

® . " - | Ellegirdvej 256
@mlnlBOOSTER® @ hommim,

| fEE 14574424204

5 HC8W miniBOOSTER
i
R
e
BA% B4 BSP

HCSW B @ 5 FERIs R
P # OF 203200bar
Py : ®K2000ker (HOE #1)

KRS EH % UNF
- Preryry | RPJBEE CHAEEIME )

BE R

- BE K Py=Ey—Beun)i BFE )
Zp ki

MRIFIRAA T B

TS

B - 5 Bl 55 S
A R

AHCSW miniBOOSTER #E # £ 235 8

HC8W =% % # . MRl BEM, ALURHNE H&SX 2000 ba, HC8W EHE—HIIRTIZ
O EEETHC2W, 88BN 200 MREMREH® O 1, MEFERNERE D

b5, HCBWRILIEEI#MEEE U FENR e RSE - ®E & A58 OF AMIER. HC8W
P 1 %%, HCBWTILWEH Of 74 20 E200batVSEE AT, fRERSHRAHEOE 5% 2,000
ba, ERRBEHERREHESNE .

a TR
HME R BRAHORR RA# R
i I/min I/min
50 1.6 14.0
6.6 13 13.0
90 09 13.0
13.0 0.6 120

200 03 120



../../index.html
hc2w_cn.htm

Optien: for mounting, 2 off MEx10 Part 2
Drill depht: max. 14, P& Connection

- BEAD 2-[9600_2) 54+0.15 : Port 3
LED-ZD ALA Other Connections
Jr———
i
A
D
= o
' =
HE
]
1
Port 4
|'Supply connections: [N, R Qther Connections
Weep hole, shows leakage Part 1 1
and prevent high pressure High prassure connaction; HF Optian )
on thread 2707 o= HMarked herg
Saaling paint - HE
' ¥ - } !
T h @ 1 i - |HC& ordaring code | IN, R
1| 1L E_1 ol 4 HC&- -1 1/4" BSP
1 iane ane | EFEL I
HH g o 'ul' o HCB-_ . -2 |7/15°-20 unF
] = HP Connaction possibilitias:
|ud W) Option: Sea drawing Na, 8-900

a TR

VREEARREHE 77 B % 8. HMEE s CVIRAN i EEiE kEm KVI,

&)1 high pressure plates can be mounted turned 207, 150 ar 270~
Standard rmounting as shawn

8-120 7 Issue 11

Kv2#DV, EESE M

Ho HFERT, B E FEWE BRAE MM SSHRE 8

YUSE Il HEE BATREER 8 KVIL KV2FIDV k. Rk JBEd HEROP IS S5k SXsE il H A
OhEATEER 1] & B EbEET. IRATHEESERESE U ME A TR, N OPRFEENET, U4 R
Oh o
TRE
Cv
—
= DV Cylinder 2
N[ z.
L . 1 - - ) _K'hl'l .1\ .
* * B L Kv2
F NS
TOP

8-105 / 02.04.04




- FEpR

ez IN/R

1 1/4" BSP
2 9/16-18 UNF

4« RAK B %8 BSP

1/4" BSP
i 5 P B 40da/Nm

o BKRE B F UNF

7/16-18" UNF
7w ORUER 20da/Nm

W 1 HP-38s w2 : PG U 3 : HifthERE Yl 4 : s

R 5,2 R Z R 5,2
8W-281 1/2" BSP 120° ¥ g ¥ g ¥ g
8W-282 3/4'BSP Q I 3 I 3 I 3
8W-283 M16x 15 a I 3 I 3 I 3
8W-284 1/4'BSP 120, I 3 I 3 I 3
8W-285 1/4'BSP 120, 9/16-18 UNF a b 3 T 3
8W-286 3/4'BSP Q 9/16-18 UNF a0, x 3 x 3
8W-287 1/4'BSP 120, 9/16-18 UNF a0, 9/16-18 UNF a0, x 3
8W-288 9/16-18 UNF a 9/16-18 UNF a0 7z 3 x 3
8W-289 1/4"BSP 120, M14x15 a0 x 3 I 3
8W-290 1/4'BSP 120, M16x15 & I 3 I 3
8W-291 1/4'BSP 120, M15x10 Q I 3 I 3
8W-292 M16x 15 & M16x15 & x 3 x 3
8W-293 1/2"BSP (o08 T 3 T 3 T 3
8W-2%4 M16x 15 a0, 9/16-18 UNF a0, M16x 15 a0, x 3
8W-295 M16x 15 a0, 9/16-18 UNF a0, x 3 x 3
8W-296 M20x 15 a0 7z 3 T 3 T 3
8W-297 1/4'BSP 120, 9/16-18 UNF a0 M14x15 & x 3
8W-298 1/4'BSP 120, 9/16-18 UNF & M16x15 & I 3
8W-299 3/4-16 UNF & I 3 I 3 I 3
8W-300 M22x 15 & x 3 x 3 x 3
8W-320 M22x 15 a0, M22x 15 (008 x 3 x 3
8W-321 1/4'BSP 120, 1/4'BSP 120, 7z 3 7z 3
8W-322 M22x 15 a0 9/16-18 UNF a0, M22x 15 a0 x 3
8W-323 1/4'BSP 120, 9/16-18 UNF a 1/2-20 UNF a x 3
8W-324 M22x 15 &0, 9/16-18 UNF a0 x 3 I 3
BW-325 1/4'BSP 120, x 3 9/16-18 UNF & 9/16-18 UNF a0

8900% 175 9



& TR
S N R

& 171 HC8W

{7 i=13.0 MHCBW H F

DV &5 K BSP i :

HC8W-130-B- 1 7E2Kmhi#t T8 <5 cSt (mm?/s) > Mz
HC8W -13.0-B- I1STERE S 1T <5 cSt (mm2/s) > M

i=x3-4)
BE AT B AR -5 BRE
HEEE & BER.
#HE BE R b7 BE
HC8W — TR RE ... - IBHERE. .. - li2: 5k =0
150 9001 2 DR A= () /AR 1
BUREAL VERITAS B= (&) /B >

Certilication

IG= (tbfl) / GEL N

AR A MEEWSRHR EREE T ESE) ¢ 201141 A31HES 10:14 AMINXIWY kiR Fifs minBOOSTER Hydraulics A/S



../general_specifications_cn.htm
../01_model_versions_cn/a_model_cn.htm
../01_model_versions_cn/b_model_cn.htm
../01_model_versions_cn/g_model_cn.htm
mailto:studio@smalbro.dk
../../04_company_info/legal_notice_cn.htm
../../../menumachine/minibooster_cn/navigation.html

	top
	Anchor-43793
	Anchor-5677
	Anchor-2821
	Anchor-45656
	Anchor-59125
	Anchor-363
	Anchor-7638
	Anchor-63368
	Anchor-7431
	Anchor-58521

